How to Order
iDP 350/351 Series
* Manifold Options
35031510
ORDER EXAMPLE
MODEL
350:	Inline
351: Manifold
350
BODY/SEALS
3:	Radel®-EPDM
4: 	Radel®-Viton™GF
5:	Radel®-FFKM
3
COIL TYPE & ORIENTATION
(In Relation to OUT/P2 Port)
1:	1/4” Spade Terminal/Standard*
3:	1/4” Spade Terminal/Rotate 180°
5:	Lead Wire/Standard*
7:	Lead Wire/Rotate 180°
5 0
BODY STYLE (IN-OUT)
0:	Manifold (No Barbs)
1:	Barb-Barb
5:	8mm-8mm (5/16”)
	 (Quick Disconnect)
1
PRESSURE
TYPE
0:  Standard 0–40 PSI
1:  VAC (28”Hg) to 40 PSI
1
350
2-Port
Inline, Direct Piping
351
2-Port
Manifold Mount
iDP Valve Family
MiDP SERIES
Proportional | 2-Port
370/371 SERIES
Large | 3-Port
350/351 SERIES
Large | 2-Port
300 SERIES
Small | 2-, 3-Port
101 SERIES, 10mm
Miniature | 2-Port
•	 Offering EPDM, Viton™GF or FFKM elastomers